
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

2012113Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012113 -- DYWANNA KEMP - TO RAIN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:20 amBROWN RD @ GILL RD

 3 6:21 amCENTER RD & GILL RD

 4 6:22 amVALLEY RD & GILL RD

 5 6:23 amFAIRFIELD RD & GILL RD

 6 6:24 amRIVERSIDE DR & GILL RD

 7 6:25 amRIVERSIDE DR & CLUBHOUSE RD

 8 6:25 amCLUBHOUSE RD & KENT RD

 9 6:26 amCLUBHOUSE RD & KEELING RD

 10 6:26 am3502 ALBA CLUB RD

 11 6:27 amMASSENGALE DRIVE @  ALBA CLUB RD

 12 6:27 amALBA CLUB RD & BOYKIN BLVD

 13 6:28 amALBA CLUB RD & LOST RIVER RD

 14 6:28 am3908 ALBA CLUB RD

 15 6:28 amSTAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR

 16 6:29 amSTAPLES RD & KAYSON CT

 17 6:29 amMORHAVEN DR & STAPLES RD

 18 6:30 amSTAPLES RD @ TERRY LN

 19 6:31 amSTAPLES RD & RIVER PL

 20 6:32 amSTAPLES RD & SONIA CT

 21 6:40 amRAIN HIGH (0080)

ZONE 4 - 2012113 -- DYWANNA KEMP - FROM RAIN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:15 pmRAIN HIGH (0080)

 3 2:28 pmGILL RD @ BROWN RD

 4 2:29 pmCENTER RD & GILL RD

 5 2:30 pmVALLEY RD & GILL RD

 6 2:32 pmFAIRFIELD RD & GILL RD

 7 2:33 pmRIVERSIDE DR & GILL RD

 8 2:34 pmRIVERSIDE DR & CLUBHOUSE RD

 9 2:35 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & KENT RD

 10 2:36 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & KEELING RD

 11 2:37 pm3502 ALBA CLUB RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

 12 2:38 pmALBA CLUB RD @ MASSENGALE DR

 13 2:39 pmALBA CLUB RD & BOYKIN BLVD

 14 2:40 pmALBA CLUB RD & LOST RIVER RD

 15 2:40 pm3908 ALBA CLUB RD

 16 2:40 pmSTAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR

 17 2:41 pmSTAPLES RD & KAYSON CT

 18 2:42 pmMORHAVEN DR & STAPLES RD

 19 2:43 pmSTAPLES RD @ TERRY LN

 20 2:44 pmSTAPLES RD & RIVER PL

 21 2:45 pmSTAPLES RD & SONIA CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

201446Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201446 -- CRYSTAL BEST - TO RAIN HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amDEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

 2 6:35 am1854 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY BY HARTS FRIED CHICKEN

 3 6:40 amRAIN HIGH (0080)

ZONE 4 - 201446 -- CRYSTAL BEST -  FROM RAIN HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:40 pmDEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmRAIN HIGH (0080)

 3 2:32 pm1854 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY BY HARTS FRIED CHICKEN

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

2018100Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2018100 -- TIANNA YOUNG - TO RAIN HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:10 amLEES LN & LIPSCOMB LNDG & LLOYD STATION RD

 3 6:26 amNAVCO RD & DOG RIVER DR N

 4 6:30 amBASS DR & DOG RIVER DR N

 5 6:40 amRAIN HIGH (0080)

ZONE 4 - 2018100 -- TIANNA YOUNG - FROM RAIN HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:30 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:15 pmRAIN HIGH (0080)

 3 2:36 pmNAVCO RD & DOG RIVER DR N

 4 2:38 pmBASS DR & DOG RIVER DR N

 5 2:50 pmLEES LN & LIPSCOMB LNDG & LLOYD STATION RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

201873Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201873 -- LARRY WILLIAMS - TO RAIN HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:21 amN CEDAR ST & SAINT FRANCIS ST

 3 6:25 amWASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST

 4 6:27 amWASHINGTON AVE S & CAROLINA ST N

 5 6:29 amS BROAD ST & WASHINGTON AVE S

 6 6:32 amCARLETON ST & DUVAL ST

 7 6:50 amRAIN HIGH (0080)

ZONE 4 - 201873 -- LARRY WILLIAMS - FROM RAIN HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:15 pmRAIN HIGH (0080)

 3 2:22 pmCARLETON ST & DUVAL ST

 4 2:27 pmS BROAD ST & WASHINGTON AVE S

 5 2:30 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & CAROLINA ST N

 6 2:34 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST

 7 2:37 pmN CEDAR ST & SAINT FRANCIS ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/29/2019

Revised

201874Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201874 -- MELISSA TURNER - TO RAIN HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amWINSTON RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 3 6:33 amBAY FRONT RD & TERRELL RD

 4 6:35 amMARTINWOOD LN & BAY FRONT RD

 5 6:36 amMARTINWOOD LN & CREEKWAY DR

 6 6:38 amDRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR

 7 6:39 amDRIFTWOOD DR N & DRIFTWOOD DR E

 8 6:40 amRAIN HIGH (0080)

ZONE 4 - 201874 -- MELISSA TURNER - FROM RAIN HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmRAIN HIGH (0080)

 3 2:28 pmWINSTON RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 4 2:31 pmMARTINWOOD LN @ BAY FRONT RD

 5 2:31 pmMARTINWOOD LN & CREEKWAY DR

 6 2:33 pmDRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR

 7 2:34 pmDRIFTWOOD DR N & DRIFTWOOD DR E

Mobile County Schools


